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ACT Prep Dates & Locations

ACT Prep will be held on the following scheduled days, times, & locations

At Kalida High School At Ottoville High School At Ft. Jennings High School
Thursday, May 25  7:45-9:45 am Wednesday, May 31 7:45-9:45 am Tuesday, June 6 7:45-9:45 am
Friday, May 26 7:45-9:45 am  Thursday, June 1 7:45-9:45 am Wednesday, June 7 7:45-9:45 am
Tuesday, May 30 7:45-9:45 am  Friday, June 2 7:45-9:45 am Thursday, June 8 7:45-9:45 am
Monday, June 5 7:45-9:45 am  Friday, June 9 7:45-9:45 am

Program Cost

Cost per participant = $220
Kalida Board of Education pays $100 of the $220
Cost for KHS student = $120

If you are interested in participating, please complete the registration below and make payment in
the high school office by April 1.. Exactcash or check made payable to Kalida High School are
the only acceptable forms of payment.

Detach registration below at dotted line and give to high school office with payment

Kalida High School ACT Prep Registration Form

Student’s Name Date of Birth

Parent’s Name Parent Phone Number
Student Email Parent Email

Street Address

City State Zip

Have you ever taken the ACT Composite Score Date of the next ACT you will take



